
 

Public Appearance 
June 18, 2024 

In Person First Name Last Name Group Topic Contact Information District Notes 

        

 

In Person Michael Peterson No Topic: The 

implementation of 
distracted driving courses, 
programs, and PSA’s in the 
county to truly emphasize 
the importance of safe 
driving to teens and young 
adults. 
NEITHER 

2305 Century oaks Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28262 
Phone:  704-713-1000 
Email: 

michaelsp0126@gmail.com  

3  

In Person Jackie Robinson No Topic:  The current 
condition and up 
keep of our County 
owned golf courses. 
 
NEITHER 

11395 Foxhaven Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
Phone:  704-516-1780 

Email:  mjackie3333@gmail.com 

2  

In Person Aker 
 

El Bey Yes Org:  Community 
Participation 
Revitalization/Meckle
nburg Council of 
Elders 
Topic:  School Lease 
@1400 W Graham 
Street. 
NEITHER 

2100 Birchcrest 
Charlotte, NC 28205 
Phone:  704-449-1678 
Email:  

aker@bluecrewpainters.com  

4  

In Person C Maria 
Fredy 

Dr. Blanche 
Camile 

Macon 
Romero 

Penn 
Stephens 

Yes Org:  Mecklenburg 
Council of Elders 
 
Topic: Former CMS 
school at 1400 N 
Graham St. 
NEITHER 

9625 Long Hill Dr. 
Charlotte, NC 28214 
Phone:  980-202-9149 

Email:  cmaria@polishinc.biz 

1  
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In Person Earl Owens Yes Org:  MCOE 
 
Topic: MCOE 
required to vacate 
school at 1400 N. 
Graham Street. 

811 Sharview Circle 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
Phone:  704-4932271 
Email:  

eowens1@genesisproject1.org 

1  

In Person Liz Schob No Pride Proclamation  1228 Matheson ave.  
Charlotte NC, 28205 
910-489-2943 
ebschob@gmail.com 

  

In Person Bethany  Carrigan No Pride Proclamation 111 Main st. #266 
McAdenville 28101 
704-813-7154 
Bethany.carrigan@gmail.com 

  

In Person Cameron  Pruette No Pride Proclamation  5860 Monroe rd. Apt. C-1 
Charlotte, NC 28212 
970-334-3316 
cameronpruette@gmail.com 
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